
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Nr. 

50 

74 

54 

20 

16 

48 

10 

56 

14 

46 

30 

68 

58 

18 

52 

28 

76 

Name 

Lukas Kunz 

Cedric Keil 

Kai Ecks 

Jakob Scheulen 

Pepe Sohn 

Noah Berens 

Florian Knerr 

Ben Zeyen 

Moritz Richter 

Louis Marius Loos 

Guido Skoppek 

Jan Hinsch 

Tim Heuer 

Ben Kanthack 

Nils Viertel 

Kim Carolin Scheller 

Tobias Ehrhardt 

Wohnort 

66646 Marpingen 

25899 Niebüll 

21516 Schulendorf

47877 Willich 

16306 Casekow 

66780 Rehlingen 

66440 Niederwürzb

51580 Reichshof 

08228 Rodewisch 

57072 Siegen 

19059 Schwerin 

22117 Hamburg 

15711 Königs Wust

06567 Rottleben 

09221 Neukirchen 

66440 Blieskastel 

07747 Jena 

Motorrad 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Ortsclub Regionalclub 

ADAC Saarland e.V. 

ADAC Schleswig-Holstein e.V. 

ADAC Hansa e.V. 

ADAC Nordrhein e.V. 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 

ADAC Saarland e.V. 

ADAC Saarland e.V. 

ADAC Nordrhein e.V. 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

ADAC Westfalen e.V. 

ADAC Hansa e.V. 

ADAC Hansa e.V. 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

ADAC Saarland e.V. 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Rnd. 

4 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

Beste Zeit 

2:56.908 

3:18.430 

3:18.583 

3:19.433 

3:26.158 

3:27.463 

3:34.184 

3:35.604 

3:37.547 

3:38.137 

3:54.111 

3:57.565 

9:06.134 

Diff. 

21.522 

21.675 

22.525 

29.250 

30.555 

37.276 

38.696 

40.639 

41.229 

57.203 

1:00.657 

6:09.226 

In Rd. 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

km/h 

37,647 

33,563 

33,538 

33,395 

32,305 

32,102 

31,095 

30,890 

30,614 

30,531 

28,448 

28,034 

12,195 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung 
Rennleiter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für Camp Company GmbH 

ADAC MX Bundesendlauf 2014 
Schüler Klasse 3 

Freies Training Gerade Startnr. 

Qualifikation (25:00 Zeit) gestartet um 8:29:37 

Husarenring 1,850 Km 

13.09.2014 08:30 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Rennleiter Stephan Saring:

Schiedsgericht:                                                                   Reg. Nr. MX 01/2014
Aushang:              h


